Cannon Hill

Burglary - Residential
Burglary - Residential

Burglary - Residential

Criminal Damage To a
Dwelling

Personal Property
Theft/Taking of M/V
Theft/Taking of M/V

Theft/Taking of Pedal
Cycles

Unknown suspect and means have stolen victim's
pedal cycle from the garden shed

Suspect entered the garden, damaged lock in the
shed and stole pedal cycles

Unknown suspects have forced entry into the
victims address and taken property from inside.

Unknown suspect has smashed the victims outer
glass panel on the rear door of his property.

Suspect has pushed victim and stolen the scooter

Suspects unknown have stolen motor vehicle from
driveway by means unknown

Taking a vehicle, not registered keeper or insured
unable to provide details of owner

Bike stolen from location

HILLCROSS AVENUE

LEAMINGTON AVENUE

THE GREEN

CHERRY CLOSE

CANNON HILL LANE

CANNON HILL LANE

MARTIN WAY

MARTIN WAY

29/05/2020
23:00:00

06/06/2020
00:01:00

26/06/2020
02:55:00

03/06/2020
21:00:00
25/06/2020
11:30:00

01/06/2020
03:20:00
20/06/2020
01:59:00

28/06/2020
16:00:00

30/05/2020
07:00:00

06/06/2020
07:30:00

26/06/2020
02:55:00

03/06/2020
23:00:00
25/06/2020
11:40:00

20/06/2020
01:59:00

28/06/2020
22:10:00



