Cannon Hill

Burglary - Residential	Unknown suspect and means have stolen victim's pedal cycle from the garden shed	HILLCROSS AVENUE	29/05/2020 23:00:00	30/05/2020 07:00:00
Burglary - Residential	Suspect entered the garden, damaged lock in the shed and stole pedal cycles	LEAMINGTON AVENUE	06/06/2020 00:01:00	06/06/2020 07:30:00
Burglary - Residential	Unknown suspects have forced entry into the victims address and taken property from inside.	THE GREEN	26/06/2020 02:55:00	26/06/2020 02:55:00
Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	Unknown suspect has smashed the victims outer glass panel on the rear door of his property.	CHERRY CLOSE	03/06/2020 21:00:00	03/06/2020 23:00:00
Personal Property	Suspect has pushed victim and stolen the scooter	CANNON HILL LANE	25/06/2020 11:30:00	25/06/2020 11:40:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	Suspects unknown have stolen motor vehicle from driveway by means unknown	CANNON HILL LANE	01/06/2020 03:20:00	
Theft/Taking of M/V	Taking a vehicle, not registered keeper or insured unable to provide details of owner	MARTIN WAY	20/06/2020 01:59:00	20/06/2020 01:59:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Bike stolen from location	MARTIN WAY	28/06/2020 16:00:00	28/06/2020 22:10:00